WEB
04/2020
H Type guide unit
UGH20
- Guide system for actuator
- �Fitted with 4 smooth bronze
bearings

84
62
40,5
135 + stroke
57
52
23
28
10
55±1,5
M8
22 11
M22x1,5
Ø Guide Weight
Part number Stroke Ø Actuator rod (kg) Price each
UGH20-25 25 20 10 0,93 201,98 F
UGH20-50 50 20 10 0,96 202,91 F
UGH20-100 100 20 10 1,02 204,78 F
UGH20-160 160 20 10 1,09 207,07 F
UGH20-200 200 20 10 1,14 208,66 F
UGH20-250 250 20 10 1,20 210,54 F
Dimensions in mm
Excellent price/
Quality ratio
Accurate even over